
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
4 
8 

39 
7 

104 
14 
30 
25 
15 
27 
10 

108 
31 
22 
17 
16 

102 
9 

34 
18 
44 
38 

Name 
BIANCHI Filippo 
BURSI Dario 
ROSSANIGO Emilio 
BURRINI Guido 
GAIANI Massimilano 
CAZZORLA Francesco 
MORA Giacomo 
LIBERINI Andrea 
CIAMPI Simone 
LO BOSCO 
CAMPASSI Alberto 
DE MARTINI Alessandro 
MORI Stefano 
GENINATTI Edoardo 
FAILLACI Massimiliano 
ESPOSITO Ilaria 
ROSETTANI  Emanuele 
CABASSA Michele 
NICOLAZZO Lorenzo 
FERRI Damiano 
ZIVERI Federico 
RONZANI Simone 

Best Tm 
1:16.451 
1:20.222 
1:20.259 
1:20.883 
1:21.062 
1:21.427 
1:21.939 
1:21.954 
1:23.203 
1:23.565 
1:23.616 
1:24.013 
1:25.148 
1:25.892 
1:26.134 
1:27.010 
1:27.013 
1:28.269 
1:32.896 
1:33.134 
1:33.761 
1:46.187 

Diff 

3.771 
3.808 
4.432 
4.611 
4.976 
5.488 
5.503 
6.752 
7.114 
7.165 
7.562 
8.697 
9.441 
9.683 

10.559 
10.562 
11.818 
16.445 
16.683 
17.310 
29.736 

Gap 

3.771 
0.037 
0.624 
0.179 
0.365 
0.512 
0.015 
1.249 
0.362 
0.051 
0.397 
1.135 
0.744 
0.242 
0.876 
0.003 
1.256 
4.627 
0.238 
0.627 

12.426 

Model/Engine 
125 
Rs 125 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Fz1 
yamaha 125 
Aprilia 
Triumph Street Triple 
R125 
R6 
Yamaha 
Z 1000 
Aprilia Rsv4 
Triumph Daytona 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Ducati Supersport 
Ktm 990 
Brutale 675 
Triumph 
Bmw 1000 Rr 

Class 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 

In Lap 
9 
9 
7 
5 
5 
6 

11 
5 

11 
8 
4 
7 
8 
5 
5 

11 
8 
8 
7 
9 

10 
1 

Best Speed 
94,555 
90,110 
90,068 
89,374 
89,176 
88,776 
88,222 
88,206 
86,881 
86,505 
86,452 
86,044 
84,897 
84,162 
83,925 
83,080 
83,077 
81,895 
77,816 
77,617 
77,098 
68,076 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/06/2017 11:25:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:35 

Modena 2,008 km 

10/06/2017 11:05 


